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ROOFTOP RESTAURANT & BAR
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At Current Rooftop, classics meet contemporary flair in perfect
harmony. Expect pure flavours and top quality without frills. Ex-
perience the ‘now’ and enjoy a vibrant atmosphere and refreshing
ambiance. Discover the unmatched hospitality of Den Bosch, for
moments that linger in your memory. We're proud to showcase
what we excel at.

ENJOY!



Bread
Olive oil - farmer’s butter

Pata negra
80 grams - Iberico Bellota - grilled bread

Padrén peppers
Olive oil - Maldon salt
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ourdough croutons - Caesar dressing
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\X/ARM 2 ’
Saffron creme fraiche - Dutch shrimp - crostini
STA I E T E RS Brasato ravioli 17

Sage - farmer’s butter - arugula - mushrooms
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NAVANLS

Red beet RavioIiV
Chioggia beet - zucchini - spring onion - sage

Corn chicken
Potato gratin - mini rainbow carrot - Pointed cabbage -
spicy Albufeira sauce

Dorade
Little gem - beluga lentils - green asparagus - antiboise -
fennel salad

Risotto funghi V
Mushrooms - herb oil - truffle - Parmesan - arugula

Current Angus Burger
Romaine lettuce - coeur de boeuff tomato -

red onion compote - Old Bosschenaer cheese - truffle mayonnaise -

bacon - served with fries
Steak Tartare (150 grams)

Egg yolk cream - caper - apple - silver onion -
grilled farmer’s bread

\/=vegetarian %an =vegan
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OUR
DRY-AGED
CUTS

ON THE
SIDE

Entrecote 250 grams 33

Ribeye 350 grams 45
Tournedos Lady’s cut 150 grams 29
Tournedos 250 grams 38

The cuts from our dry-aged cabinet are served with a sauce of your choice. You can
choose from Beurre de Paris, Béarnaise sauce, Truffle pepper sauce, or Red wine
sauce.

Fries Belgian mayonnaise 7
Patas bravas Current Style 8
Green vegetables Beurre de Paris 8

House salad French dressing 6
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THE GLASS

RED BY
THE GLASS

ROSE W/ INES

Duc de la Forét
France, Languedoc | Viognier

Ermita Veracruz Vinas Jévenes
Spain, Rueda | Verdejo

Solenna

Italy, Puglia | Negroamaro, Primitivo

Spinnaker
France, Languedoc | Pinot noir

Duc de la Forét
France, Languedoc | Cinsault

MIP Rosé

France, Provence | Cinsault, Syrah, Grenache

MIP Rosé Magnum 1,5L

France, Provence | Cinsault, Syrah, Grenache

Glass

6.5

6.5

6.5

Bottle

35

375

375

37.5

35

57

105



CHAMPAGNES

SPARKLING
X/ INE

Glass

Louis Casters Sélection Brut 13.5
Damery | Pinot Noir

Louis Casters Rosé Brut
Damery | Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Louis Casters Blanc de Blanc Brut
Damery | Chardonnay

Louis Casters Vintage Cuvée Eugéne
Damery | 70% Chardonnay, 15% Pinot Meunier, 15% Pinot Noir

Laurent-Perrier Brut Millésimé
Tours-sur-Marne | Chardonnay, Pinot noir

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut
Tours-sur-Marne | Pinot noir

Maria Casanovas Cava Brut de Brut 9
Spain, Penedeés | Macabeo, Xarel-lo, Parellada

Wijngoed Wolf brut
Netherlands, Sint-Michielsgestel | Johanitter, Souvignier gris

Bottle

90

95

100

110

130

150

50

65



\X/HITE LIGHT, FRESH & FRUITY Botle

Jérémie Huchet Muscadet Retour de Péche 50
\X/ I N E S France, Loire | Melon de Bourgogne
Caves Gales 50

Luxembourg, Moselle | Rivaner

Pauly Tres Naris trocken 65
Germany, Mosel | Riesling

Hiruzta 65
Spain, Getariako | Txakolina

Fillaboa 65
Spain, Rias Baixas | Albarino

AROMATIC, SPICY & INTENSE

Domaine Blouin 510)
France, Loire | Anjou Blanc

Pérez Barquero - Fresquito Vino de Tinaja 10)
Spain, Montilla-Morilles | Pedro Ximénez

Knoll Steinfeder 85
Austria, Wachau | Griiner Veltliner

RI(H, FULL & ROUND

Bardn de Ley Reserva Tres Vinas 65
Spain, Rioja | Viura, Malvasia, Garnacha blanca

Cellier des Chartreux Origine 65
France, Gard | Chardonnay

Tenuta Sant’Antonio Soave Superiore Monte Ceriani 65
Italy, Veneto | Garganega

Bernardus 65
United States, California, Monterey County | Chardonnay

Chateau de Montfaucon Comtesse Madeleine Blanc 85
France, Rhéne, Lirac | marsanne, clairette, grenache blanc, picpoul

Simonsig Langbult Steen Old Vine 85
South-Africa, Stellenbosch | Chenin Blanc



RED
WINES

SMOOTH, FRUI'T-DRIVEN & SUPPLE

Tenuta Sant’Antonio Scaia Rossa
Italy, Veneto | Corvina

Chemin des Géants
France, Languedoc | Merlot

Take it to the Grave
Australia, New South Wales | Shiraz

FRIES “Vom Schiefer”
Germany, Mosel | Pinot Noir

Bernardus
United-States, California, Monterey County | Pinot Noir

MEDIUM-BODIED, SPICY & FULL
Coral Duero R'SEDAS
Spain, Toro | Tinta de Torro

Radford Dale Vinum
South-Africa, Stellenbosch | Grenache

Heimann & Fiai
Hungary, Szekszdrd | Kékfrankos

ROBUST, OAKED & COMPLEX

Morgenster Lourens River Valley

South-Africa, Stellenbosch | Merlot, Cabernet sauvignon, Petit verdot, Cabernet franc

Tenuta Sant’Antonio Valpolicella Ripasso Monti Garbi
Italy, Veneto | Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella, Croatina, Oseleta

Chateau de Montfaucon La Cotes Rouge
France, Rhone, Lirac | Grenache noir, Syrah, Cinsault, Carignan

Wandraschek
Austria, Kremstal | Cabernet Sauvignon

Baron de Ley Gran Reserva
Spain, Rioja | Tempranillo

Luigi Einaudi Dolcetto Superiore Vigna Tecc
Italy, Piemonte, Dogliani | Dolcetto

Bottle
(0]

50

50

65

65

50

65

65

65

65

65

85

85

85



NN
oﬁ'\\o;\\o

m| HIIII m|




